## L13000023373

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City/	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Busi	iness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



400302702984

08/22/17--01004--027 \*\*25.00

2017 AUG 21 RH Q 89

SLUNČTARY DI STATU ALLAHASSEE, FLORID

1AUG 21 PM 3: 59

K SALY AUG 23 2017

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration			
Division of	Corporations		
SUBJECT:	ssolution of	F Bucketlis	+ Pros, UC
DOCUMENT NUMBER: <u>L/3 00 00 23373</u>			
The enclosed Notice	of Limited Liability (	Company Dissolution	and fee are submitted for filing.
Please return all con	espondence concerning	this matter to the follo	owing:
	Lawrena	B. Wolk	
	`	Contact Person)	
	Lawrence	, B. Wolk,	PA.
	(Firm	n/Company)	
	2010 N. A.	ndrews Ave	, 
<u>.                                    </u>	Wilton M. (City/Stat	anois, Fl	33311
	(City/Stat	te and Zip Code)	
	on concerning this mat	•	
Lawren	a B Wolk	at (954)	568-6900
(Name of	Contact Person)	(Area Code)	(Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check	for the following amou	nt:	
\$25 Filing Fee	□ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclo	Certificate of Status &
MAILING A Amendment Division of O P.O. Box 63 Tallahassee,	Section Corporations 27	Am Div Cli 266	REET ADDRESS: nendment Section vision of Corporations fton Building of Executive Center Circle lahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
1. 3	The Articles of Organization were filed on $02/14/3$ and assigned
2. 7	The Articles of Organization were filed on $\frac{\partial \mathcal{L}/\mathcal{L}}{\partial \mathcal{L}/\mathcal{L}}$ and assigned
C	document number <u>L13 0000 233 73</u>
	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing:   (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing)  Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
4. 6	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 505.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).  The business was sold and the business was sold an
	If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs: $ \frac{\int cw/c\eta a}{\int c} \frac{B}{\sqrt{c}} \frac{Wo/k}{\sqrt{c}} $
	2010 N. Andrews Ave., Wilfon Menors FC 3331)  Tohn Adam  Todd Schwartz
	Todd Schwartz
6. S listo	Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and ed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:
	Lawrence B Wolk Signature  Printed Name
	FILING FEE, \$15.00

**FILING FEE: \$25.00**